
Anwesend 1620 1746,5 1405 1516

Unentsch. 47 47 53 53

Gesamt 1667 1793,5 1458 1569

119 123

Name Rang Rang

NWK Hofer J&R 257 353 187 265

Gast Gast 43 43,5 89 93

Pröll Maria 58 58 1 32 32 6

Radler Vroni 49 49 2 28 28 9

Reisinger Regina 46 46 3 8 8 58

Hofer Wolfgang 37 42 4 36 41,5 2

Atzlesberger Markus 36 36,5 5 33 33 4

Rabeder Martin 34 34 6 34 35,5 3

Gabriel Walter 34 35,5 7 18 18 27

Zauner Armin 33 34,5 8 32 32 8

Leibetseder Peter 32 32 9 24 24 14

Rechberger Martin 32 34 10 23 23 18

Fidler Christian 30 35 11 12 12,5 44

Hofer Sabine 29 29 12 23 23 16

Weinbauer Fred 28 35,5 13 28 35 11

Kobler Heinz 27 27 14 10 10 50

Leitner Leopold 26 28 15 32 33,5 5

Rammelmüller Johannes 26 26 16 28 28 10

Oberhamberger Brigitte 25 25 17 21 21 20

Gahleitner Elfriede 25 25 18 16 16 31

Schirz Veronika 23 24 19 20 20 23

Wakolbinger Helmut 23 23 20 17 17 30

Mohringer Gilbert 22 22 21 25 26,5 12

Kepplinger Vera 22 22 22 20 20 22

Greiner Christian 21 22 23 22 24 19

Fidler Franz 19 19 24 20 20 21

Kapfer Roswitha 19 19 25 17 17 29

Kobler Renate 19 19 26 16 16 32

Pichler Alfred 19 19 27 16 16 33

Stunden

Einheiten

2017/18 2016/17

Einheiten und Stunden pro Person



Schirz Roland 18 18 28 19 19 25

Pühringer Karin 18 18 29 11 11 48

Höllmüller Dieter 18 18 30 9 9 55

Eder Martina 17 17 31

Eggerstorfer Melanie 17 17 32

Wolkerstorfer Gerhard 17 17,5 33

Höfler Herwig 17 17 34 24 24 13

Kapeller Peter 17 18 35 23 24 17

Atzlesberger Traudi 17 17 36 19 19 24

Leibetseder Gerhard 17 17 37 13 13 41

Allerstorfer Helmut 16 16 38

Oberhamberger Evelyn 16 16 39

Hartl Martin 15 15 40

Rabeder Dietmar 15 15 41 24 24,5 15

Eichinger Meinhard 14 14 42 13 13 38

Greiner Michael 14 14,5 43 13 15 39

Aigner Anna 13 13 44 15 15 34

Pichler Anna 13 13 45 12 12 45

Panholzer Ernst 13 13 46 10 10 51

Zauner Sabine 13 13 47 2 2 65

Oberhamberger Heinz 12 12 48

Sigl Peter 12 12 49 32 32 7

Pichler Nadine 11 11 50

Reingruber Philipp 11 11,5 51

Almesberger Barbara 11 11 52 14 14 35

Pichler Sabine 11 11 53 14 14 36

Haider Philipp 11 11 54 13 13 40

Leitner Maria 11 11 55 13 13 42

Schneitler Gregor 11 11 56 12 14,5 46

Pichler Franz 11 11 57 10 10 52

Kapeller Eveline 10 10 58 9 9 56

Kitzberger Clemens 10 10 59 6 6 61

Pichler Ingo 9 9 60 13 14 43

Kapfer Katharina 9 9 61 7 7 60

Kepplinger Martin 7 7 62

Lettner Jula 7 7,5 63



Reinthaller Markus 7 7 64 14 14 37

Schreiberhuber Gabriele 6 6 65 19 19 26

Gahleitner Johanna 6 6 66 17 17 28

Aigner Ingmar 6 6 67 10 10 49

Rammerstorfer Michaela 6 6 68 9 9 57

Pointner Margarita 5 5 69

Hofer Anita 5 5 70 37 37 1

Zauner Johannes 5 5 71 10 10 54

Gall Maximilian 1 1 72

Höglinger Lisa 11 11,5 47

Wiesinger Marjo Anniki 10 10 53

Wiesinger Johannes 8 8 59

Stelzer Christine 5 5 62

Stelzer Johann 5 5 63

Kapfer Sepp 3 3 64

Popa Florin 1 3 66

Hofer Wolfgang 26 30,5 1 32 37,5 1

Atzlesberger Markus 22 22 2 17 17 3

Leitner Leopold 21 22,5 3 20 21,5 2

Zauner Armin 17 18,5 4 13 13 4

Kapeller Peter 10 10,5 5 9 9,5 5

Greiner Christian 8 8,5 6 8 10 6

Reingruber Philipp 5 5 7

Pichler Sabine 5 5 8 6 6 8

Pichler Ingo 2 2 9 3 4 10

Lettner Jula 1 1 10

Gahleitner Johanna 1 1 11 8 8 7

Höglinger Lisa 12 6 6,5 9

Instruktor



Haider Philipp 9 3

Almesberger Barbara 5 3

Höglinger Lisa 3

Kapeller Eveline 3 2

Greiner Michael 2 1

Hartl Martin 2

Kitzberger Clemens 2

Weinbauer Fred 2 1

Aigner Anna 1

Aigner Ingmar 1 1

Atzlesberger Traudi 1

Eder Martina 1

Fidler Christian 1

Gabriel Walter 1 3

Kepplinger Martin 1

Leibetseder Gerhard 1 1

Lettner Jula 1

Mohringer Gilbert 1

Panholzer Ernst 1

Pichler Franz 1 2

Pichler Nadine 1

Schneitler Gregor 1 6

Schreiberhuber Gabriele 1

Sigl Peter 1 1

Wolkerstorfer Gerhard 1

Gahleitner Johanna 1

Kapfer Katharina 2

Leitner Maria 1

Pichler Alfred 2

Pichler Anna 1

Pröll Maria 1

Pühringer Karin 1

Rabeder Martin 1

Schirz Roland 2

Schöftner Andreas 1

Stelzer Christine 2

Stelzer Johann 2

Wiesinger Johannes 5

Wiesinger Marjo Anniki 5

Zauner Johannes 1

Zauner Sabine 1

Unentschuldigt


